Compact Couplings
for Applications
Requiring Minimal
Air Inclusion or
Spillage
Both 28-1 and 29 Series are non-spill,
push-to-connect couplings designed to fit
in confined spaces. Their small envelope

M = Nitrile (MIL-P-25732}
E = Ethylene Propylene
Ordering Information
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
32 = 2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
32 = 2"†
End Fitting Type:
57 = MS33657 Bulkhead
15 = MS33515 Bulkhead
56 = MS33656 37° Male Flare
14 = MS33514 Male
49 = MS33649 Female
F = Female NPTF
RP = Female British Parallel BS 2779
M = Male NPT
EM = SAE Male 37° Flare
EB = SAE Bulkhead
1Weights	are	for	aluminum.	For	Stainless	Steel	multiply	aluminum	weight	by	2.7.
 Size Coupler  Nipple Pressure Cap for Nipple
	 1/8"	 ADP29-2		 ADC29-2		 APC29-2
	 1/4"	 ADP29-4		 ADC29-4	 APC29-4
	 3/8"	 ADP29-6		 ADC29-6	 APC29-6
	 1/2"	 ADP29-8		 ADC29-8	 APC29-8
	 3/4"	 ADP29-12		 ADC29-12	 APC29-12
	 1"	 ADP29-16		 ADC29-16	 APC29-16
	 1-1/4"	 ADP29-20		 ADC29-20	 APC29-20
29 Series Dust Caps
Standard	Material	=	Aluminum
Replace	"A"	in	part	number	above	with	"S"	for	stainless	steel
 Size Coupler  Nipple
	 1/4"	 A28-1DCC-4		 A28-1DCN-4
	 3/8"	 A28-1DCC-6		 A28-1DCN-6
	 1/2"	 A28-1DCC-8		 A28-1DCN-8
	 5/8"	 A28-1DCC-10		 A28-1DCN-10
	 3/4"	 A28-1DCC-12		 A28-1DCN-12
	 1"	 A28-1DCC-16		 A28-1DCN-16
	 1-1/4"	 A28-1DCC-20		 A28-1DCN-20
	 2"	 A28-1DCC-32		 A28-1DCN-32
28-1 Series Dust Caps
Bulletin	3800-ST28-1&29	/USA	2500	5/13	QCD	KP©	2013	Parker	Hannifin	Corporation
G H J K M TG H J K M TG H J K M TG H J K M TG H J K M T
Note: Not all configurations are standard product offering.
Contact QCD for price and delivery.